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14:42 PURCHASE LEDGER INVOICE LISTING User: DEE
Creditors for Month No 2 Order by Supplier A/c
Nominal Ledger Analysis

Invoice Date  Invoice Number Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
01/05/2023 150323 ARTY A004 360.00 0.00 360.00 4341 110 360.00 Coronation face painting

338 -360.00 Coronation face painting

6000 110 360.00 Coronation face painting
03/05/2023 1767 APOLLO AQ005 800.00 160.00 960.00 4341 110 800.00 Funk Collective Coronattion

338 -800.00 Funk Collective Coronattion

6000 110 800.00 Funk Collective Coronattion
03/05/2023 GB32R8HBWAEUI AMAZON A006 30.21 6.03 36.24 4341 110 30.21 Union Jack T Shirts

338 -30.21 Union Jack T Shirts

6000 110 30.21 Union Jack T Shirts
03/05/2023 GB32R800OUAEUI AMAZON A006 10.07 2.01 12.08 4341 110 10.07 Uniion Jack flag t-shirt

338 -10.07 Uniion Jack flag t-shirt

6000 110 10.07 Uniion Jack flag t-shirt
09/05/2023 GB32W3WUDAEUI AMAZON A006 27.08 5.42 32,50 4280 100 27.08 Printer paper
24/05/2023 GB338MH2YAEUI AMAZON A006 1.84 0.36 2.20 4170 100 1.84 Bluu Tak
02/05/2023 020523 ASDA A007 6.69 0.00 6.69 4341 110 6.69 Food stock S&S

327 -6.69 Food stock S&S

6000 110 6.69 Food stock S&S
08/05/2023 080523 ASDA A007 3.00 0.00 3.00 4341 110 3.00 Food stock S&S

327 -3.00 Food stock S&S

6000 110 3.00 Food stock S&S
26/05/2023 260523 ASDA A007 2.10 0.00 2.10 4341 110 2.10 Food stock S&S

327 -2.10 Food stock S&S

6000 110 2.10 Food stock S&S
26/05/2023 260523A ASDA A007 193.61 1.65 195.26 4341 110 193.61 Food stock FP

336 -193.61 Food stock FP

6000 110 193.61 Food stock FP
26/05/2023 260523X ASDA A007 -193.61 -1.65 -195.26 4341 110 -193.61 Incorrectly entered

336 193.61 Incorrectly entered
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29/05/2023 290523

29/05/2023 290523A

29/05/2023 290523B

30/05/2023 300523

30/05/2023 300523X

09/05/2023 0905523

01/05/2023 010523

05/05/2023 050523

05/05/2023 050523A

05/05/2023 050523B

ASDA

ASDA

ASDA

ASDA

ASDA

ASDA

ALDI

ALDI

ALDI

ALDI

Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
6000 110 -193.61 Incorrectly entered
A007 44.18 0.00 44.18 4341 110 44.18 Food stock S & S
327 -44.18 Food stock S & S
6000 110 44.18 Food stock S & S
A007 44.26 3.17 47.43 4341 110 44.26 Food stock HAF
328 -44.26 Food stock HAF
6000 110 44.26 Food stock HAF
A007 13.72 0.00 13.72 4341 110 13.72 Haf Food stock BBA
328 -13.72 Haf Food stock BBA
6000 110 13.72 Haf Food stock BBA
A007 36.25 3.01 39.26 4341 110 36.25 Food stock - cafe
328 -36.25 Food stock - cafe
6000 110 36.25 Food stock - cafe
A007 -36.25 -3.01 -39.26 4341 110 -36.25 Incorrectly entered
328 36.25 Incorrectly entered
6000 110 -36.25 Incorrectly entered
A007 6.14 0.06 6.20 4341 110 6.14 Food stock S&S
327 -6.14 Food stock S&S
6000 110 6.14 Food stock S&S
A012 19.04 0.00 19.04 4341 110 19.04 Food stock S&S
327 -19.04 Food stock S&S
6000 110 19.04 Food stock S&S
A012 109.28 0.00 109.28 4341 110 109.28 Food stock FP
336 -109.28 Food stock FP
6000 110 109.28 Food stock FP
A012 69.56 1.65 71.21 4341 110 69.56 Food stock FP
336 -69.56 Food stock FP
6000 110 69.56 Food stock FP
A012 63.79 1.33 65.12 4341 110 63.79 Food stock Coronation
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08/05/2023 080523

09/05/2023 090523

11/05/2023 110523

12/05/2023 120523
12/05/2023 120523A

23/05/2023 230523
26/05/2023 260523

26/05/2023 260523A

30/05/2023 300523

04/05/2023 04405523

01/05/2023 264778

ALDI

ALDI

ALDI

ALDI
ALDI

ALDI
ALDI

ALDI

ALDI

ALDI

ASPIRE

Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
338 -63.79 Food stock Coronation
6000 110 63.79 Food stock Coronation
A012 17.29 0.00 17.29 4341 110 17.29 Food stock S&S
327 -17.29 Food stock S&S
6000 110 17.29 Food stock S&S
A012 27.40 0.00 27.40 4341 110 27.40 Food stock FP
336 -27.40 Food stock FP
6000 110 27.40 Food stock FP
A012 91.14 0.00 91.14 4341 110 91.14 Food stock FP
336 -91.14 Food stock FP
6000 110 91.14 Food stock FP
A012 7.08 0.00 7.08 4435 120 7.08 Food stock SLS
A012 43.00 0.00 43.00 4341 110 43.00 Food stock S&S
327 -43.00 Food stock S&S
6000 110 43.00 Food stock S&S
A012 13.08 0.00 13.08 4435 120 13.08 Food stock SLS
A012 193.61 1.65 195.26 4341 110 193.61 Food stock FP
336 -193.61 Food stock FP
6000 110 193.61 Food stock FP
A012 150.73 4.74 155.47 4341 110 150.73 Food stock FP
336 -150.73 Food stock FP
6000 110 150.73 Food stock FP
A012 36.25 3.01 39.26 4341 110 36.25 Food stock Cafe
328 -36.25 Food stock Cafe
6000 110 36.25 Food stock Cafe
A012 36.00 1.33 37.33 4341 110 36.00 Food stock Coronation
338 -36.00 Food stock Coronation
6000 110 36.00 Food stock Coronation

A013 934.34 186.87 1,121.21 4191 100 934.34 Microsoft & security May 23
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02/05/2023 020523 BELLS B002 275.00 0.00 275.00 4140 100 275.00 Intl Audit 22/23
04/05/2023 040523 BOYES B004 6.25 1.25 7.50 4240 100 6.25 Garden Project

320 -6.25 Garden Project

6000 100 6.25 Garden Project
16/05/2023 160523 BOYES B004 12.50 2.50 15.00 4240 100 12.50 Fence Paint

320 -12.50 Fence Paint

6000 100 12.50 Fence Paint
30/05/2023 300523 BOYES B004 7.90 1.58 9.48 4240 100 7.90 Netting & gloves

320 -7.90 Netting & gloves

6000 100 7.90 Netting & gloves
30/05/2023 300523 BM B005 3.75 0.75 450 4240 100 3.75 Pegs & Gloves

320 -3.75 Pegs & Gloves

6000 100 3.75 Pegs & Gloves
25/05/2023 250523 BELP B012 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 4220 100 12,000.00 Subsidy 23/24
19/05/2023 190523 BOXING B025 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 4220 100 12,000.00 Subsidy 23/24
16/05/2023 160523 COMMUNITY PROJECT B027 500.00 0.00 500.00 4250 100 500.00 Grant Funding Mums Unravelled
24/05/2023 240523 CAFE C012 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 4232 100 1,000.00 Cafe contingency
23/05/2023 3107757 DYNO D016 165.00 33.00 198.00 4240 100 165.00 Unclock drain
23/05/2023 3670667 DYNO D016 165.00 33.00 198.00 4240 100 165.00 Unblocl drain
30/05/2023 300523 EE E001 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 V Lloyd mobile May 23
02/05/2023 2104185604 EE E001 77.79 15.56 93.35 4180 100 77.79 2 x mobiles May 23
08/05/2023 080523 EDF E002 305.74 15.29 321.03 4240 100 305.74 Electric 03.02 to 05.05 23
08/05/2023 080523A EDF E002 1,146.74 57.34 1,204.08 4240 100 1,146.74 gas 03.02 to 05.05.23
18/05/2023 180523 CLARE G004 155.57 0.00 155.57 4121 100 155.57 CCIN expenses

339 -155.57 CCIN expenses

6000 100 155.57 CCIN expenses
18/05/2023 180523A CLARE G004 74.26 0.00 74.26 4121 100 74.26 CCIN confernece expenses

339 -74.26 CCIN confernece expenses

6000 100 74.26 CCIN confernece expenses
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09/05/2023 1934581 HIGH SPEED H002 20.00 4.00 24.00 4120 100 20.00 Food hygiene Alisha Dale
09/05/2023 1934586 HIGH SPEED H002 20.00 4.00 24.00 4120 100 20.00 Food hygiene Dan Amos
01/05/2023 010523 HP H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 100 8.32 Printer Ink - D Smith
26/05/2023 107361 JAIV JO10 12.48 2.50 1498 4341 110 12.48 Smoothie cups - coronation
338 -12.48 Smoothie cups - coronation
6000 110 12.48 Smoothie cups - coronation
01/05/2023 250423A JOLLY Jo12 625.00 0.00 625.00 4240 100 625.00 Turf 2nd payment
320 -625.00 Turf 2nd payment
6000 100 625.00 Turf 2nd payment
31/05/2023 LGC 858 LOW GRANGE LO06 30.00 0.00 30.00 4999 100 30.00 Room hire 17.05.23
04/05/2023 3587613 MAKRO MO010 312.40 19.46 331.86 4341 110 312.40 Food stock Coronation
338 -312.40 Food stock Coronation
6000 110 312.40 Food stock Coronation
11/05/2023 3588463 MAKRO MO010 260.24 5.65 265.89 4435 120 260.24 Food stock SLS
17/05/2023 170523 NALC NO02 13.33 2.67 16.00 4120 100 13.33 Training K Minza
17/05/2023 170523A NALC NO02 13.33 2.67 16.00 4120 100 13.33 Training K Minza
05/05/2023 292546 POST P0O01 85.00 0.00 85.00 4360 110 85.00 Gift cards - Coronation
338 -85.00 Gift cards - Coronation
6000 110 85.00 Gift cards - Coronation
09/05/2023 SM28031 RIALTAS R003 670.99 134.21 805.20 4141 100 670.99 Annual support 23/24
12/05/2023 120523 ROBERTS R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 Chicken
16/05/2023 160523 ROBERTS R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 Chicken
19/05/2023 77285 RECOGNITION R020 54.48 10.90 65.38 4110 100 54.48 Name badges
01/05/2023 0652 STONEHOUSE S001 28.00 5.60 33.60 4191 100 28.00 Payroll May 23
16/05/2023 7886 SCOTT S076 335.00 67.00 402.00 4390 110 335.00 Snow Blobe Dec 23
04/05/2023 170857331 Guzl S088 50.24 10.08 60.32 4240 100 50.24 Reflective tape
02/05/2023 020523 WELBEING WO009 500.00 0.00 500.00 4250 100 500.00 Funding Feb F & GP
01/05/2023 010523 XERO X001 33.00 6.60 39.60 4191 100 33.00 Old payoll May 23
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TOTAL INVOICES 34,320.69 817.41  35,138.10 34,320.69




